
Date

start time 

24 hour 

clock

end time 

24 hour 

clock

Duration 

TOTAL 

NUMBER 

OF MINS 

PER 

SESSION 

(NOT 

HOURS) Location(s) visited

Number 

of 

Warnings 

for dogs 

on 

harbour 

beach/slip

way 

without 

lead

Number 

of tickets 

for dogs 

on 

harbour 

beach/slip

way 

without 

lead

no of 

Warnings 

for Dogs 

fouling

No of 

tickets 

issued for 

Dogs 

fouling

Number 

of 

Warnings 

for litter 

dropping

Number 

of tickets 

issued for 

litter 

dropping

1

2

3 12:30 13:35 65 Both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

4

5 11:00 12:00 60 Both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

6

7

8 11:15 12:20 65 Both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 13:00 14:20 80 Village, lanes, both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

10

11 13:15 14:30 75 Both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

12

13

14

15

16 09:30 10:30 60 Both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 13:30 14:30 60 Village and Harbour beach 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 12:00 13:30 90 Village, lanes, both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

19

20

21

22

23



24

25

26

27

28

29 13:10 14:20 70 Lanes and both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 13:30 14:45 75 Lanes and both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 13:45 14:30 45 Lanes and both beaches 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 

minutes 

this 

month 745

Total 

hours this 

month in 

decimal) 12.41667

pay 105.5417


